Altitude Gauge PAL
Description & Features:
• Premium aluminum case gauge designed to read
head pressure
• Stainless steel or brass wetted parts
• PSI and Feet of Water scales
• CRN registered
• 5 year warranty

Altitude GaugePAL
4.5” Bottom Connection with Standard Back Flange
Option suffix for above order codes only:
SG-45 = Safety glass lens
MS = Monel® socket and tube
SFC = Solid front safety case
300BF = Back flange
OST = Over stop protection
MAXI45 = Maximum adjustable pointer available
UST = Under stop protection
Other ranges, dial sizes, gauge types, options and connections are available upon request
Note: For back connection, add the suffix “B” to the corresponding bottom connection
order codes. Front flange is standard on all back connection models
Dial Size 4.5” (115mm)
Movement, Socket, Tube  Brass SS
0-35 ft/water PAL6008ALT PAL6033ALT
0-70 ft/water PAL6009ALT PAL6034ALT
0-140 ft/water PAL6010ALT PAL6035ALT
0-230 ft/water PAL6011ALT PAL6036ALT
0-370 ft/water PAL6012ALT PAL6037ALT
0-460 ft/water PAL6013ALT PAL6038ALT
0-690 ft/water PAL6014ALT PAL6039ALT
Order Codes
Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com WINTERS INSTRUMENTS36
Monel® is a registered trademark of Inco Alloys International
P A L - - - - - - - - - -